20
24

28
32
38

NO.

30
33
34

35

¥

\

NAME

Ryan Suzuki*
David Cotton
CJ Smith

Stelio Mattheos

Jack Drury*
Maxim Letunov

Spencer Smallman

Chase Lang

Andrew Poturalski (VE)

Ivan Lodnia*
Jamieson Rees*
David Gust
Dominik Bokk
Kyle Marino
Sam Miletic

NAME
Derek Topatigh*

Joey Keane

Jalen Chatfield
Max Lajoie
Eric Williams

Cavan Fitzgerald
Artyom Serikov*

Josh Jacobs
Jesper Sellgren
Daniel Brickley

NAME

Beck Warm*
Dylan Wells*
Alex Lyon

Eetu Makiniemi*

2021-22 Season

= GHICAGO WOLVES ROSTER

/

Pos. §
C L
C L
WL
RW R
C L
C

RW R
RW R
c R
RW R
C L
RW R
W R
F R
WL
Pos. §
D R
D R
D R
D L
D R
D L
D L
D R
D L
D L
Pos. €
6 L
6 L
6 L
6 L

HT
61
63
511

6-1

6-0
6-3
6-1

6-1
5-10
6-0
5-10
5-10
6-1
6-3
6-1

HT
511

61

61
61
61

61
61

62
51
6-3

HT
6-0
62
61

6-3

wr
190
190
183

200

185
186
200

193
185
194
182
175
190
225
196

wr
185

185

196
190
185

200
203

220
186
203

wr
72
190
195

195

FORWARDS [18]

DoB BIRTHPLAGE
5/28/01 London, Ont.

7/9/97 Parker, Texas

12/1/94 Des Moines, lowa
6/14/99 Winnipeg, Man.
2/3/00 New York, NY

2/20/96 Moskva, Russia
9/9/96 Summerside, PE.I.
9/13/96 Nanaimo, B.C.

114/94 Williamsville, NY
8/31/99 Los Angeles, Calif.
2/26/01 Hamilton, Ont.
2/21/94 Orland Park, Ill.
2/3/00 Schweinfurt, Germany
6/1/95 Niagara Falls, Ont.
5/4/97 Bloomfield Township, Mich.

DEFENSEMEN [10]

[I]1]} BIRTHPLAGE

3/1/97 Mississauga, Ont.
7/2/99 Chicago, III.

5/15/96 Ypsilanti, Mich.
11/5/97 Quebec City, Que.
6/14/95 Newmarket, Ont.
8/23/96 Boston, Mass.
12/28/00 Dmitrov, Russia
2/15/96 Shelby Township, Mich.
6/11/98 Ornskéldsvik, Sweden
3/30/95 Sandy, Utah

GOALTENDERS [4]

DoB BIRTHPLAGE
4/22/99 Whistler, B.C.
1/3/98 St. Catharines, Ont.
12/9/92 Baudette, Minn.
4/19/99 Vantaa, Finland

2020-21 TEAM(S) GP
Chicago (AHL) 26
Chicago (AHL) 26
Buffalo (NHL) 1
Rochester (AHL) 15
Chicago (AHL) 6
Fort Wayne (ECHL) 3
Vaxjo (SHL) 4
San Jose (AHL) 32
Chicago (AHL) 6
Fort Wayne (ECHL) 8
Did Not Play

San Diego (AHL) 44
Minsk Dynamo (KHL) 26
Chicago (AHL) 29
Chicago (AHL) 16
Chicago (AHL) 29
Wheeling (ECHL) 21
Wilkes-Barre/Scranton (AHL) 21
Ontario (AHL) 1
2020-21 TEAM(S] GP
Wheeling (ECHL) 7
Macon (SPHL) 23
Carolina (NHL) 1
Chicago (AHL) 24
Vancouver (NHL) 18
Chicago (AHL) 27
Greenville (ECHL) 20
Indy (ECHL) 3
Chicago (AHL) 30
Spartak (KHL) 4
Khimik (VHL) 1
MHK Spartak (MHL) 13
Binghamton (AHL) 19
Frélunda HC (SHL) 52
Ontario (AHL) 23

2020-2I TEAM(S]) GP  MIN
Chicago (AHL) 14 787
Edmonton (NHL) 0 0
Philadelphia (NHL) 6 324
Lehigh Valley (AHL) 4 194
llves (FEL) 34 2,039
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6AA
214
0.00
333
340
2559
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5
7
0
9
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3
2
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0
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7
14
4
18
6
5
0

P1S
0

w~NouUl = = w2 o o

o o

REC
8-41
0-0-0

131
210
13147

PIM
2
18
0
6
8
0
18
12
2
2

10
4
47
10
10
76
4
5

PiM
0
12
0
3
12
24

NIB oo
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S0

2
0
0
0
2

* denotes rookie

(%)



